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260000000787 01/21/2026  0:11 Rudauskas Off Campus CODERRANDS Clrd Other

p/u

260000000788 01/21/2026  2:00 Winton Entire Campus CODNO PARKING 2-6 AM Clrd Other

survey of vehicles on campus

260000000789 01/21/2026  2:19 Huffnus 1049 HEC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

tng

260000000790 01/21/2026  3:54 Huffnus East Campus CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo act

260000000791 01/21/2026  6:11 Reyes Squad 5 Z2 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000000792 01/21/2026  6:12 Morrissette Squad 7 Z1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000000793 01/21/2026  6:13 Cahill Squad 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000000794 01/21/2026  6:49 Magnier 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

disp

260000000795 01/21/2026  7:16 Reyes Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000796 01/21/2026  7:21 Ward, Sue 1525 BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000000797 01/21/2026  7:24 Staff MAC 1st Floor CODTrouble Alarm/SmokeRe Clrd Other

audible alarm

260000000798 01/21/2026  7:25 Reyes Bic BuildingCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

Page 1 of 5



1/22/2026

DAILY INCIDENT  BLOTTER 

Date

Time

Report CFS02-Daily

 7:00:02

thru

Agency

Dates

DispositionCityLocationComplainantActivity

Time

Report

Date

ReportIncident Nr

College of DuPage - Police Department

01/21/2026 1/21/2026

260000000799 01/21/2026  7:49 Bryan, Sarah 3B03 Bic CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000000800 01/21/2026  7:51 HR Staff 2134 SRC CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Srvc Call Comp

locking doors for staff absence due to event

260000000801 01/21/2026  7:54 Reyes Src BuildingCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000000802 01/21/2026  7:54 Cahill MAC Building CODDEPT SERVICES Clrd Other

spring kickoff event

260000000803 01/21/2026  8:03 Rangel 2100 SrcDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatching

260000000804 01/21/2026  8:04 Morrissette Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000805 01/21/2026  8:19 Franklin Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

off campus

260000000806 01/21/2026  8:28 Morrissette Src Door 7COMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact

260000000807 01/21/2026  9:52 Franklin Oakbrook MallBackground Investigat Clrd Other

background investigation

260000000808 01/21/2026 10:02 Galasso, Chris Pd LobbyCITIZEN ASSIST Srvc Call Comp

citizen assist

260000000809 01/21/2026 10:32 Reyes Car WashDEPT SERVICES Clrd Other

Car wash

260000000810 01/21/2026 10:38 Mcgrath, Jackie 2447 BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening
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260000000811 01/21/2026 10:48 Felinski, Katherine E 481 S Park GLEN ELLYNTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

Traffic Stop

OCC/ parkx fawell

6673 vw

260000000812 01/21/2026 12:28 Reyes Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000813 01/21/2026 12:31 Cahill 505 N County Farm Rd WheatonDEPT SERVICES Clrd Other

Transmittal

260000000814 01/21/2026 13:06 Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000815 01/21/2026 13:15 Engineering 2014 TEC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000000816 01/21/2026 13:17 Cahill Wheaton Car WashERRANDS Clrd Other

car wash

260000000817 01/21/2026 13:55 Cahill 3120 SRC CODINVESTIGATIVE / FOLLO Clrd Other

follow up

260000000818 01/21/2026 14:03 Jensen Zone 1 Squad 7Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

assignment

260000000819 01/21/2026 14:41 Franklin 1051 HEC CODSEX OFFENDER REGISTRA Clrd Other

sex offender registration

260000000820 01/21/2026 14:57 Rieser 2100 SrcDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatching
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260000000821 01/21/2026 16:20 Sullivan, Patty Fawell C CODMOTORIST ASSIST Srvc Call Comp

assist to locate vehicle

blue Toyota 4runner

260000000822 01/21/2026 16:23 Theusch 2100 SRCDISPATCHING Clrd Other

260000000823 01/21/2026 17:42 John, Pangin 202c PEC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

Assited

260000000824 01/21/2026 17:54 Zone 2 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

On-Duty

260000000826 01/21/2026 22:08 Huffnus Squad 7Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

260000000827 01/21/2026 22:09 Regan Zone 1, Squad 2Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

260000000828 01/21/2026 22:36 Gumm 2100 SRCDISPATCHING

260000000829 01/21/2026 22:58 Gunderson East Campus CODESCORTS Srvc Call Comp

escort

260000000830 01/21/2026 23:08 Gunderson Zone 2 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

260000000831 01/21/2026 23:12 Regan Zone 1 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

260000000832 01/21/2026 23:14 Gumm 2100 SRC CODEquipment Care-Not Au Clrd Other

equip chks
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260000000833 01/21/2026 23:25 Regan Hsc Building CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Srvc Call Comp

comm contact

260000000834 01/21/2026 23:30 Krupa, Helena South Elevators CODOTHER PUBLIC COMPLAIN Clrd Other

complaint

260000000835 01/21/2026 23:32 Regan Hsc Building CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Srvc Call Comp

comm contact

260000000836 01/21/2026 23:39 Gumm 2100 SRC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

tng

260000000837 01/21/2026 23:48 Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo act

Agency Total  50

Grand Total  50
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